ELEVATIONS ACADEMY LEEDS

TIMETABLE, FEES & BOOKINGS
%k 2021-2022 %



TERM DATES

TERM 1 - A)  Wed 8 Sep- Wed 20 Oct ()
12 WEEKS B) Mon 1Nov- Sun 12 Dec ()
TERM 2- A)  Mon 4 Jan- Sun 20 Feb (7)
12 WEEKS B) Mon 28 Feb- Sun 3 Apr (5)
TERM 3- A)  Mon 18 Apr- Sun 29 May (4)
12 WEEKS B) Mon 6 June- Sun 17 July (6)

FEES

Your first class is payable on booking (online). After the first week of term,
you will be invoiced for the latter of term. This can be paid in full (full term)
or 2 instalments by arrangement (half term). .£12.00 membership fee
payable when per academic year (t-shirt included with membership).

55/60 min classes/parent and child classes: £72 for 12 weeks.
40/45 min classes: £60 for 12 weeks.

35 min classes: £54 for 12 weeks.

30 min classes: £48 for 12 weeks.



BOOKINGS

All classes must be pre-booked online. We do not accept
‘walk-in" on the day bookings.

First class payable online to establish suitability. Thereafter,
classes are invoiced termly. £12 membership fee due per
academic year which includes a t-shirt to wear for classes (or
over the top of leotards for traditional dance entry/exit).

BOOK ONLINE- CLICK HERE

TROUBLESHOOT: If your recaptcha/payment is not working- try a
different device (this will be your security settings).


https://form.jotformeu.com/211946768879378

VENUES

MON-FRI: ST MARTINS INSTITUTE, ST MARTINS VIEW CHAPEL
ALLERTON LS7 3LA

SAT MORNINGS: CHAPEL ALLERTON PRIMARY SCHOOL,
HARROGATE ROAD, LS7 3PD

TUESDAY EVENINGS: CHAPEL ALLERTON PRIMARY SCHOOL,
HARROGATE ROAD, LS7 3PD

THURSDAY EVENINGS: ST MARTINS INSTITUTE, ST MARTINS
VIEW CHAPEL ALLERTON LS7 3LA

HOLT PARK ACTIVE, HOLTDALE APPROACH, LS16 7RX



CHILDRENS DANCE CLASSES

e Pre-School

We have parent and child classes available for children aged 2.5-4 yrs in
Ballet, Street Dance and Creative Dance (a mixture of fun styles).

We also have a ‘All-by-myself Ballet and Creative Modern class for 3-4 yrs.

e Childrens Dance Classes

Closses are independently attended from 4-18 yrs of age. We have a vast
selection of classes available including Ballet, Tap, Street, Musical Theatre,
Contemporary, Just Dance and Jazz.

Claosses are split via age groups. Anyone can join- beginners most
welcome.

- Primary School classes
- High School/Sixth Form classes

It is best to seek advice for Graded Ballet and Tap sessions from Grade 1+
as you may need some previous knowledge. We call these classes ‘ability
dependent.

- Ability dependent classes- ballet and tap from Grade 1 +. In general,
beginners often work very well in Grade 1, but from Grade 2 + we
would prefer to advise you of a good starting class to work on the
fundamentals before jumping into a high level.



Monday
Monday
Friday

Saturday

09:30-10:10

10:15-10:50

16:00-16:30

09:45-10:25

Ballet Parent and Tot

Street Dance Parent and Tot

2.5-4 yrs

2.5-4 yrs
3-4 yrs

Ballet/Modern ‘All-by-myself Independent

Creative Dance
Parent & Child

2.5-4 yrs



ABILITY DEPENDENT CLASSES

Graded Ballet & Tap- please seek advice before booking an ability dependent session
Email info@elevationsleeds.co.uk or Whatsapp message 0//90 225385

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
16:00-16:55
18:00-18:30
17:15-18:00
17:30-18:00
17:30-18:00
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:40
18:40-19:10
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:40
10:30-11:00
08:45-09:40
11:00-11:55

G1 Tap
G2 Ballet (Green Group)
G2 Tap
G2 Ballet (Yellow Group)
GS Tap
G1 Ballet & Tap
G2 Ballet (Red Group)
Ballet Intermediate
G1 Ballet
G2 Ballet
G1 Tap
G2 Ballet
G3 Tap
G4 Ballet
Pointe Work
G2 Tap
G3 Ballet
G4 Tap
GS Ballet
G1 Ballet
G1 Ballet & Tap
G1 Ballet & Tap

Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Year S + Ability Dependent
Year S + Ability Dependent
Year 5 + Ability Dependent
Year 10 + Ability Dependent
Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Year 5 + Ability Dependent
Ability Dependent
Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Year S + Ability Dependent
Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Year S + Ability Dependent
Year 6 + Ability Dependent
Year 7 + Ability Dependent
By invitation only
Year S + Ability Dependent
Year 6 + Ability Dependent
Year 8 + Ability Dependent
Year 8 + Ability Dependent
Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Year 3 + Ability Dependent


mailto:info@elevationsleeds.co.uk

CLASSES FOR PRIMARY SCHOOL CHILDREN

"~ MONDAY

Monday  16:00-16:55 Ballet & Tap Junior Year 2- Year 3
Monday  17:00-17:30 Ballet Juvenile Reception- Year 1
Monday  17:00-17:55 Street Dance & Musical Theatre Year 2- Year 5
Monday  17:00-17:55 Street Dance & Musical Theatre Year 2- Year 5
Monday  18:30-19:10 Junior Jazz Year 2- Year 6
Monday  19:10-19:50 Street Dance Year 6 - Year 9
TUESDAY
Tuesday  16:00-16:40 Just Dance/Modern Year 1- Year 2
Tuesday  16:45-17:15 Street Dance Reception - Year 1
Tuesday  16:00-16:40 Just Dance/Modern Reception - Year 1
Tuesday  16:45-17:15 Street Dance Year 2- Year 3
Tuesday  17:20-17:55 Musical Theatre Reception- Year 1
Tuesday  16:00-16:40 Just Dance/Modern Year 3- Year 6
Tuesday  16:45-17:15 Street Dance Reception- Year 1
Tuesday  17:20-17:55 Just Dance/Modern Year 3- Year 6
Tuesday  18:00-18:35 Street Dance Year 2- Year 4
Tuesday  18:35-19:05 Street Dance Year 3- Year 6



THURSDAY

Thursday 16:00-16:30 Ballet Junior Year 2- Year 3
Thursday 16:30-17:00 Street Dance Year 2- Year 3
Thursday 17:00-17:30 Musical Theatre Year 2- Year 3
Thursday 18:00-18:35 Street Dance Year 2- Year 6
Thursday 18:40-19:25 Musical Theatre Year 2- Year 6
Thursday 16:00-16:30 Ballet Juvenile Reception- Year 1
Thursday 16:30-17:00 Street Dance Reception- Year 1
Thursday 17:00-17:30 Musical Theatre Reception- Year 1
Thursday 17:30-18:00 Contemporary Reception- Year 1
Thursday 18:00-18:40 Contemporary Year 2- Year 6
FRIDAY
Friday 16:00-16:30 Ballet Junior Year 2- Year 3
Friday 19:10-19:50 Street Dance Year 3- Year 6
Friday 16:00-16:30 Ballet Juvenile Reception-Year 1
Friday 16:30-17:00 Tap 5-7 yrs
Friday 16:00-16:30 Creative Dance (Ballet & Modern) 3-4 yrs



SATURDAY

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

08:45-09:40
09:45-10:25
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:40
08:45-09:40
09:45-10:25
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:55
12:00-12:40
09:45-10:25
10:30-11:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00

Ballet & Tap Junior
Street Dance
Ballet & Tap Junior
Street Dance

Street Dance & Musical Theatre

Street Dance
Ballet Juvenile
Ballet & Tap Juvenile
Street Dance

Creative Dance Parent & Child

Ballet Juniors
Street Dance

Musical Theatre

Year 2- Year 3
Reception- Year 1
Year 2- Year 3
Year 2- Yeor 4
Year 2- Year 5
Year 3- Year 6
4-6 yrs
Reception- Year 1
Year 3- Year 6
Pre-School 2.5- 4 yrs
Year 1- Year 3
Reception- Year 1

Reception - Year 1



Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday

CLASSES FOR HIGH SCHOOL/COLLEGE

19:00-19:40
19:40-20:30
19:10-19:50
19:50-20:30
18:00-18:55
19:00-19:55
19:05-19:50
19:55- 20:40
19:50-20:30

18:45-19:30

Jazz
Jazz
Street Dance
Street Dance
Street Dance/Commercial
Street Dance/Commercial
Contemporary
Contemporary

Street Dance

Just Dance
(TV' style of dance blend of styles)

Year 10- Year 13
Year 7- Year 10
Year 6 - Year 9
Year 10- Year 13
Year 11- Year 13
Year 7- Year 10
Year 10- Year 13
Year 7- Year 10
Year 7- Year 10

Year 7 - Year 10



GYMNASTICS CLASSES

We are proud to operate ‘Defying Gravity’
Gymnastics Club from Holt Park Active, Saturday
afternoons term time.

We have four squads: Infants 4-6 yrs, Juniors /-9
yrs, Youths 10 yrs + and Elite (by invitation).

Please check the gymnastics page of our website.
Defying Gravity Gymnastics Club is a ‘sister’
company of Elevations Academy Leeds therefore
it may follow different terms dates, payment
policies etc.

www.elevationsleeds.com/gymnastics



http://www.elevationsleeds.com/gymnastics

ADULT CLASSES

- - 83

We have a fabulous ADULT programme.

- Tuesday (PM)-

- Street Dance, Jazz (West-End style) Tap
(Beginners) and Tap (Improvers)

- Thursday (PM) -

- Ballet (Improvers)

Please check out our adult dance class page
for up-to-date schedule.

www.elevationsleeds.com/adult dance _classes



http://www.elevationsleeds.com/adult_dance_classes

PERFORMANCES/EXAMS
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PERFORMANCES 2021- 2022

Friday 18 March, Saturday 19 March, Sunday 20 March 2022
Children are split into performance teams.

Venues- Carriageworks Theatre & Riley Theatre

EXAMS

Registered teachers of the IDTA, RAD and ISTD.

We offer regular exam sessions throughout the year for those
who want to enter. Pleasure or professional- the choice is yours.



