ELEVATIONS ACADEMY LEEDS



TIMETABLE, FEES & BOOKINGS * 2021-2022 *



TERM DATES

TERM 1 -	A) Wed 8 Sep- Wed 20 Oct (6)
12 WEEKS	B) Mon 1 Nov- Sun 12 Dec (6)
TERM 2-	A) Mon 4 Jan- Sun 20 Feb (7)
12 WEEKS	B) Mon 28 Feb- Sun 3 Apr (5)
TERM 3-	A) Mon 18 Apr- Sun 29 May (6)
12 WEEKS	B) Mon 6 June- Sun 17 July (6)

FEES

Your first class is payable on booking (online). After the first week of term, you will be invoiced for the latter of term. This can be paid in full (full term) or 2 instalments by arrangement (half term). £12.00 membership fee payable when per academic year (t-shirt included with membership).

- 55/60 min classes/parent and child classes: £72 for 12 weeks.
- 40/45 min classes: £60 for 12 weeks.
- 35 min classes: £54 for 12 weeks.
- 30 min classes: £48 for 12 weeks.
- •



BOOKINGS

All classes must be pre-booked online. We do not accept 'walk-in' on the day bookings.

First class payable online to establish suitability. Thereafter, classes are invoiced termly. £12 membership fee due per academic year which includes a t-shirt to wear for classes (or over the top of leotards for traditional dance entry/exit).

BOOK ONLINE- CLICK HERE

TROUBLESHOOT: If your recaptcha/payment is not working- try a different device (this will be your security settings).





CHILDREN'S DANCE CLASSES:

MON-FRI: ST MARTINS INSTITUTE, ST MARTINS VIEW CHAPEL ALLERTON LS7 3LA

SAT MORNINGS: CHAPEL ALLERTON PRIMARY SCHOOL, HARROGATE ROAD, LS7 3PD

ADULT DANCE CLASSES:

TUESDAY EVENINGS: CHAPEL ALLERTON PRIMARY SCHOOL, HARROGATE ROAD, LS7 3PD

THURSDAY EVENINGS: ST MARTINS INSTITUTE, ST MARTINS VIEW CHAPEL ALLERTON LS7 3LA

GYMNASTICS:

HOLT PARK ACTIVE, HOLTDALE APPROACH, LS16 7RX

CHILDRENS DANCE CLASSES



Pre-School

We have parent and child classes available for children aged 2.5-4 yrs in Ballet, Street Dance and Creative Dance (a mixture of fun styles).

We also have a 'All-by-myself' Ballet and Creative Modern class for 3-4 yrs.

Childrens Dance Classes

Classes are independently attended from 4-18 yrs of age. We have a vast selection of classes available including Ballet, Tap, Street, Musical Theatre, Contemporary, Just Dance and Jazz.

Classes are split via age groups. Anyone can join- beginners most welcome.

- Primary School classes
- High School/Sixth Form classes

It is best to seek advice for Graded Ballet and Tap sessions from Grade 1+ as you *may* need some previous knowledge. We call these classes 'ability dependent'.

- Ability dependent classes- ballet and tap from Grade 1 +. In general, beginners often work very well in Grade 1, but from Grade 2 + we would prefer to advise you of a good starting class to work on the fundamentals before jumping into a high level.

PRE-SCHOOL CLASSES



Monday	09:30-10:10	Ballet Parent and Tot	2.5-4 yrs
Monday	10:15-10:50	Street Dance Parent and Tot	2.5-4 yrs
Friday	16:00-16:30	Ballet/Modern 'All-by-myself'	3-4 yrs Independent
Saturday	09:45-10:25	Creative Dance Parent & Child	2.5- 4 yrs



ABILITY DEPENDENT CLASSES

Graded Ballet & Tap- please seek advice before booking an ability dependent session Email <u>info@elevationsleeds.co.uk</u> or Whatsapp message 07790 225385



Monday	17:30-18:00	G1 Tap	Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Monday	18:00-18:30	G2 Ballet (Green Group)	Year 5 + Ability Dependent
Monday	18:30-19:00	G2 Tap	Year 5 + Ability Dependent
Monday	18:00-18:30	G2 Ballet (Yellow Group)	Year 5 + Ability Dependent
Monday	18:30-19:00	G5 Tap	Year 10 + Ability Dependent
Monday	16:00-16:55	G1 Ballet & Tap	Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Monday	18:00-18:30	G2 Ballet (Red Group)	Year 5 + Ability Dependent
Tuesday	17:15-18:00	Ballet Intermediate	Ability Dependent
Thursday	17:30-18:00	G1 Ballet	Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Thursday	17:30-18:00	G2 Ballet	Year 5 + Ability Dependent
Friday	16:30-17:00	G1 Tap	Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Friday	17:00-17:30	G2 Ballet	Year 5 + Ability Dependent
Friday	17:30-18:00	G3 Tap	Year 6 + Ability Dependent
Friday	18:00-18:40	G4 Ballet	Year 7 + Ability Dependent
Friday	18:40-19:10	Pointe Work	By invitation only
Friday	16:30-17:00	G2 Ταρ	Year 5 + Ability Dependent
Friday	17:00-17:30	G3 Ballet	Year 6 + Ability Dependent
Friday	17:30-18:00	G4 Tap	Year 8 + Ability Dependent
Friday	18:00-18:40	G5 Ballet	Year 8 + Ability Dependent
Saturday	10:30-11:00	G1 Ballet	Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Saturday	08:45-09:40	G1 Ballet & Tap	Year 3 + Ability Dependent
Saturday	11:00-11:55	G1 Ballet & Tap	Year 3 + Ability Dependent

CLASSES FOR PRIMARY SCHOOL CHILDREN



MONDAY

Monday	16:00-16:55	Ballet & Tap Junior	Year 2- Year 3
Monday	17:00-17:30	Ballet Juvenile	Reception- Year 1
Monday	17:00-17:55	Street Dance & Musical Theatre	Year 2- Year 5
Monday	17:00-17:55	Street Dance & Musical Theatre	Year 2- Year 5
Monday	18:30-19:10	Junior Jazz	Year 2- Year 6
Monday	19:10-19:50	Street Dance	Year 6 - Year 9

TUESDAY

Tuesday	16:00-16:40	Just Dance/Modern	Year 1- Year 2
Tuesday	16:45-17:15	Street Dance	Reception - Year 1
Tuesday	16:00-16:40	Just Dance/Modern	Reception - Year 1
Tuesday	16:45-17:15	Street Dance	Year 2- Year 3
Tuesday	17:20-17:55	Musical Theatre	Reception- Year 1
Tuesday	16:00-16:40	Just Dance/Modern	Year 3- Year 6
Tuesday	16:45-17:15	Street Dance	Reception- Year 1
Tuesday	17:20-17:55	Just Dance/Modern	Year 3- Year 6
Tuesday	18:00-18:35	Street Dance	Year 2- Year 4
Tuesday	18:35-19:05	Street Dance	Year 3- Year 6



THURSDAY

Thursday	16:00-16:30	Ballet Junior	Year 2- Year 3
Thursday	16:30-17:00	Street Dance	Year 2- Year 3
Thursday	17:00-17:30	Musical Theatre	Year 2- Year 3
Thursday	18:00-18:35	Street Dance	Year 2- Year 6
Thursday	18:40-19:25	Musical Theatre	Year 2- Year 6
Thursday	16:00-16:30	Ballet Juvenile	Reception- Year 1
Thursday	16:30-17:00	Street Dance	Reception- Year 1
Thursday	17:00-17:30	Musical Theatre	Reception- Year 1
Thursday	17:30-18:00	Contemporary	Reception- Year 1
Thursday	18:00-18:40	Contemporary	Year 2- Year 6

FRIDAY

Friday	16:00-16:30	Ballet Junior	Year 2- Year 3
Friday	19:10-19:50	Street Dance	Year 3- Year 6
Friday	16:00-16:30	Ballet Juvenile	Reception-Year 1
Friday	16:30-17:00	Ταρ	5-7 yrs
Friday	16:00-16:30	Creative Dance (Ballet & Modern)	3-4 yrs



SATURDAY

Saturday	08:45-09:40	Ballet & Tap Junior	Year 2- Year 3
Saturday	09:45-10:25	Street Dance	Reception- Year 1
Saturday	11:00-11:55	Ballet & Tap Junior	Year 2- Year 3
Saturday	12:00-12:40	Street Dance	Year 2- Year 4
Saturday	08:45-09:40	Street Dance & Musical Theatre	Year 2- Year 5
Saturday	09:45-10:25	Street Dance	Year 3- Year 6
Saturday	10:30-11:00	Ballet Juvenile	4-6 yrs
Saturday	11:00-11:55	Ballet & Tap Juvenile	Reception- Year 1
Saturday	12:00-12:40	Street Dance	Year 3- Year 6
Saturday	09:45-10:25	Creative Dance Parent & Child	Pre-School 2.5- 4 yrs
Saturday	10:30-11:00	Ballet Juniors	Year 1- Year 3
Saturday	12:00-12:30	Street Dance	Reception- Year 1
Saturday	12:30-13:00	Musical Theatre	Reception - Year 1

CLASSES FOR HIGH SCHOOL/COLLEGE



Monday	19:00-19:40	Jazz	Year 10- Year 13
Monday	19:40-20:30	Jazz	Year 7- Year 10
Monday	19:10-19:50	Street Dance	Year 6 - Year 9
Monday	19:50-20:30	Street Dance	Year 10- Year 13
Tuesday	18:00-18:55	Street Dance/Commercial	Year 11- Year 13
Tuesday	19:00-19:55	Street Dance/Commercial	Year 7- Year 10
Tuesday	19:05-19:50	Contemporary	Year 10- Year 13
Tuesday	19:55- 20:40	Contemporary	Year 7- Year 10
Friday	19:50-20:30	Street Dance	Year 7- Year 10
Friday	18:45-19:30	Just Dance ('TV' style of dance blend of styles)	Year 7 - Year 10

GYMNASTICS CLASSES



We are proud to operate 'Defying Gravity' Gymnastics Club from Holt Park Active, Saturday afternoons term time.

We have four squads: Infants 4-6 yrs, Juniors 7-9 yrs, Youths 10 yrs + and Elite (by invitation).

Please check the gymnastics page of our website. Defying Gravity Gymnastics Club is a 'sister' company of Elevations Academy Leeds therefore it may follow different terms dates, payment policies etc.

www.elevationsleeds.com/gymnastics

ADULT CLASSES



We have a fabulous ADULT programme.

- Tuesday (PM)-

 Street Dance, Jazz (West-End style) Tap (Beginners) and Tap (Improvers)

- Thursday (PM) -

- Ballet (Improvers)

Please check out our adult dance class page for up-to-date schedule.

www.elevationsleeds.com/adult_dance_classes

PERFORMANCES/EXAMS



PERFORMANCES 2021- 2022

Friday 18 March, Saturday 19 March, Sunday 20 March 2022

Children are split into performance teams.

Venues- Carriageworks Theatre & Riley Theatre

EXAMS

Registered teachers of the IDTA, RAD and ISTD.

We offer regular exam sessions throughout the year for those who want to enter. Pleasure or professional- the choice is yours.